First Nation Chum kept catches (including ceremonial & economic opportunity) in the Lower Fraser, 2008 21/05/2009 9:39
Below Port Subtotal -
Mann Port Mann | Mission to | Harrisonto| Hope to |Pt. Mann to
AREA Bridge to Mission | Harrison Hope Sawmill Cr.| Sawmill
GEAR All All All All All All

WEEK ENDING Total Cumulative
Feb-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Apr-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Apr-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Apr-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Apr-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
May-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
May-11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
May-18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
May-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jun-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jun-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jun-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jun-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jun-29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jul-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jul-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jul-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jul-27 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 2
Aug-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Aug-10 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3
Aug-17 0 0 1 3 0 4 4 7
Aug-24 0 0 1 2 0 3 & 10
Aug-31 0 0 0 53 0 53 58] 63
Sep-07 0 0 0 5 0 5 5 68
Sep-14 0 6 0 0 0 6 6 74
Sep-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74
Sep-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74
Oct-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74
Oct-12 3527 1256 254 162 0 1672 5199 5273
Oct-19 4815 1766 16942 238 0 18946 23761 29034
Oct-26 3607 1592 25490 189 0 27271 30878 59912
Nov-02 6967 651 12163 171 0 12985 19952 79864
Nov-09 224 376 537 196 0 1109 1333 81197
Nov-16 54 21 91 76 0 188 242 81439
Nov-23 2 11 32 25 0 68 70 81509
Nov-30 2 12 22 12 0 46 48 81557
Dec-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81557
Dec-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81557
Dec-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81557
Dec-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81557
Jan-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81557
Total 19198 5601 55535 1133 0 62359 81557_
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